
Class of 75 Class Reps

01 Mike McDermott  sailor@cox.net 
02 Joe Delpino   joe.delpino1975@gmail.com 

03 Gary Lundeen  lundeeno@yahoo.com 
04 German Gustavo Gutierrez germanggp@gmail.com 
05 Paul Barreto  paulbarreto@aol.com 
06 Jack McCorkle  jmccorkle1@cox.net 

07 Bob Brewer   bob@bob-brewer.com 
08 Mike Thumm  thummer75@md.metrocast.net 
09 Larry Warrenfeltz  usna75scribe@hotmail.com 
10 John Kittler   jlkitts@aol.com 

11 Berny Foerster  BaronFoer@aol.com 
 Will Merrell   wmerrell75@gmail.com 
12 JJ Cuff   jjcuff@windstream.net 
13 Bernard Bailey  bbailey@viisage.com 

14 Ken Hart   khart75@verizon.net 
15 Don Steel   steel-don@msn.com 
16 Les Edgar   liedgar@comcast.net 
17 Bill Sichko   bill@sichko.com 

18 Daniel “Rudy” Elins  cp7916@gmail.com 
19 Mike Lord   mikelord75@yahoo.com 
20 Eric Guerrazzi  e.guerrazzi@tampamicrowave.com 
21 Marc Siedband  marcsiedband@comcast.net 

22 Kerry Kersey  p3757pilot@cs.com 
23 Neil Tollesfrud  ntollefsrud@gmail.com 
24 Kirk Donald  kirklanddonald@gmail.com 
25 Tom Kelley   tkelley53@msn.com 

26 Phil Ray   pray7506@yahoo.com 
27 Pete Squiccarini  pdsquicciarini@msn.com 
28 John Kucinski  jmkucinski@comcast.net 
29 Dave Pruett   dpruett@gmail.com 

30 Andrew Kozak  atsirk58@aol.com 
31 Mark A. Van Dyke  profvandyke@gmail.com 
32 Gene Griesau  ggriesau@acmenet.net 
33 Frank Marano  frankbmarano@yahoo.com 

34 Tom Sprague  tom.l.sprague@lmco.com 
35 Charles E Geyer  cegeyer@gmail.com 
36 Dennis Sullivan  dennis.sullivan75@gmail.com
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